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Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and

Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-000557
17-000559
17-000562
17-000563
17-000564
17-000569
17-000571
17-000572
17-000573
17-000574
17-000579
17-000580
17-000582
17-000591
17-000597
17-000600

Total

06:46:10
08:13:27
11:23:23
11:35:36
13:11:36
15:03:27
15:18:31
15:46:55
15:43:22
16:08:46
18:20:46
18:26:19
20:13:44
22:45:51
02:50:53
06:06:43

01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/12/17
01/12/17

Traffic Hazard
Welfare Check
Theft-Automobil
Pd Accident

Lockout
Law Detail

Threatening

Law Detail
Theft
Assault

Suicide/Psych
Officer Standby

Suspicious
Disorderly

Property Watch

Law Detail

Incidents for This Agency:

RICHARDSON ST; behind resi
42 WINDJAMMER WAY, Bath, M
WASHINGTON ST & SHEPARD ST
WASHINGTON ST & SHAW ST, B
2 CHANDLER DR; MCDONALDS R
WASHINGTON ST & PEARL ST,
MAPLE ST; behind Morse Hig
WESTERN AVE, Bath, ME

3 AEGIS DR; b, Bath, ME
250 WATER ST; BATH POLICE
4 DIKES LANDING RD, Bath,
57 GRANITE ST, Bath, ME
JUDKINS AVE, Bath, ME

47 FLORAL ST; 303, Bath, M
55 FRONT ST, Bath, ME

HIGH ST & NORTH ST, Bath,

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
SRES ACT
NRES INA
SRES INA
SRES INA
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES INA
CBD ACT
NRES INA
SRES INA
NRES ACT
NRES CAA
CBD INA
NRES INA

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:

Total

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates

between

~06:45:00 01/11/17° and ~06:45:00 01/12/17"
agencies matching 1201°

officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt_Uajya-rplwisr.r3_1 ***



